

BID TABULATION

Project: 2 – 2019 Lateral Replacement; City of Two Rivers
 Engineer's Project Number: TR 27 Bid Deadline: February 27, 2019 at 1:30 p.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		Mammoth Construction Manitowoc, WI			
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
BASE BID - PART 1 PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS							
1.	1" Tap and Corporation Stop	50	each	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 160,000.00		
2.	1" HDPE Water Service	1,500	lin. ft.	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,000.00		
3.	1" Valve and Box	50	each	\$ 295.00	\$ 14,750.00		
4.	Televising for Existing Sanitary Lateral Inspection	50	each	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00		
5.	6" Sanitary Lateral - Open Cut (Schedule 40 PVC)	850	lin. ft.	\$ 40.00	\$ 34,000.00		
6.	4" Sanitary Lateral - Open Cut (Schedule 40 PVC)	650	lin. ft.	\$ 38.00	\$ 24,700.00		
7.	Sanitary Lateral Saddle Tee	15	each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18,000.00		
8.	Sanitary Lateral Tracer Wire System	50	each	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00		
BASE BID - PART 2 PRIVATE SERVICE LATERALS							
9.	1" HDPE Water Service - Open Cut	1,000	lin. ft.	\$ 90.00	\$ 90,000.00		
10.	Wall Core (1" Diameter Pipe)	50	each	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00		
11.	Reconnect Water Service Inside Building	50	each	\$ 775.00	\$ 38,750.00		
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 441,700.00		

BID TABULATION

Project: 2 – 2019 Lateral Replacement; City of Two Rivers
 Engineer's Project Number: TR 27 Bid Deadline: February 27, 2019 at 1:30 p.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		Mammoth Construction Manitowoc, WI			
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SUPPLEMENTARY BID ITEMS - Private Service Laterals							
S1.	Pre-Construction Meeting with Property Owner, Contractor, & City Staff	50	each	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00		
S2.	1" Water Service - Pulled	100	lin. ft.	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00		
S3.	Televising for Existing Sanitary Lateral Inspection	50	each	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00		
S4.	6" Sanitary Lateral - Open Cut (Schedule 40 PVC)	150	lin. ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00		
S5.	4" Sanitary Lateral - Open Cut (Schedule 40 PVC)	50	lin. ft.	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,800.00		
S6.	Wall Core (6" Diameter Pipe or Less)	35	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00		
S7.	Televising for Sanitary Lateral Acceptance	50	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		
S8.	6" Sanitary Lateral - Pipe Burst (Schedule 17 PE)	100	lin. ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00		
S9.	4" Sanitary Lateral - Pipe Burst (Schedule 17 PE)	100	lin. ft.	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,800.00		
S10.	Reconnect Sanitary Lateral Inside Building (Above Basement Floor)	25	each	\$ 900.00	\$ 22,500.00		
S11.	Reconnect Sanitary Lateral Inside Building (Below Basement Floor)	25	each	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 55,000.00		
S12.	Removal and Replacement of Unsuitable Backfill	50	cu. yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00		
S13.	1" HDPE Water Service Pulled with 6" HDPE Sewer Service	100	lin. ft.	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00		
Private Surface Restoration							
S14.	Sidewalk Restoration	500	sq. ft.	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00		
S15.	Driveway Restoration	2,000	sq. ft.	\$ 9.50	\$ 19,000.00		
Public Surface Restoration							
S16.	4" Thick Asphalt Pavement	200	lin. ft.	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00		
S17.	6" Thick Concrete Pavement	200	lin. ft.	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00		
S18.	Seeding, Fertilizing and Erosion Mat	100	lin. ft.		\$ -		
Exploratory							
S19.	Exploratory Excavation	5	each	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00		
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY BID ITEMS					\$ 194,850.00		